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OEM

Marchio
KIA

KIA

KIA

KIA

KIA

KIA

KIA
OSCA

$153.5:0.3

Riferimento
OK60A-33-251A
OK60A-33251
OK60A-33251A
OK60A33251
OK60A33251A
OK60A33251AC
SO0KB0A33251A
20920

_B-310.2%"

DBC161V

Dischi Freno

| Descrizione

| Disponibilita

EAN

~ Dimensioni filettatura

Altezza [mm]

Tipo disco freno
Spessore min. [mm]

Ne fori

Cerchio foro-@ [mm]
Colore

Diametro centraggio [mm]

Spessore disco freno [mm]

AM

Marchio
A.B.S.

ABE
ALANKO
ASHIKA
ASHIKA
BENDIX
BLUE PRINT
BLUE PRINT
BLUE PRINT
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BREMSI
BSG

CAR

CAR

CIFAM
COLDAX
COMLINE
DELPHI

B. DISC KIA
Disponibile
8050141021169
10,2

24

ventilato

22

6

108

nero

86

24

Riferimento
17751
C30306ABE
10302944
60-0K-004
60-0K-004C
562831BC
ADG043192
ADG04389
ADH24389C
0986 479 053
0986 479 R16
F 026 A05 676
CcD8161V
BSG 40-210-029
142.1039
1421039
800-1647
CS121281
ADC1069V
BG 4104


https://api-sigmauto.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

DELPHI

DJ PARTS
E.T.F.
FERODO
FREMAX
GIRLING
HAVAM
HELLA

HELLA PAGID

HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS

IJS
INTERBRAKE
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO
JAPKO
JURID
KAISHIN
KAVO PARTS
KAVO PARTS
KAWE
KRUPP

LPR
MAGNET!I MARELLI
MAXGEAR
MAXGEAR
MERCURY
METELLI
MINTEX
NIPPARTS
NPS

PAGID
PEMEBLA
QH Benelux
REMSA
REMSA
ROADHOUSE
ROULUNDS BRAKING
SIGMAUTO
STELLOX
TEXTAR
TRISCAN
TRISCAN
TRUSTING
TRW

USN

BG4104
BD1260
19-0359
DDF2161C
BD-2700
6071521
HP58335
8DD 355 117-401
8DD 355 117-401
J3300324
80-1236
1421039
DI-K04C
60K04
60K04C
562831JC
CBR212
BR-4228
BR-4228-C
61164 10
DDF2161C
K2031V
600000085620
19-2299
19-2299SPORT
DF7152
23-1647
MDC2310
N3300329
K330A21
55347
JAPDI-K04
58335
61164.10
6116410
61164.10

FO 2894
DBC161V
6020 1296-SX
92234700
8120 43175
812043175
DF1025
DF7152
R17751
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